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
mortgage $16,800, GL 33421,

CUSTOM BUILT 2 bedroom
brick, large living room, at.
tached garage, garage in rear,
ba?;{ porch, GL 33049, Plym-
outh,

REDFORD TOWNSHIP. 7 Mile-
Beech Daly area, 18776 Mac Ar-
, $5( takes over G.IL
4% % $10,900 mortgage, at $95
momh}y. 3-bedroom brick ranch,
carpeting, drapes, dishwasher,
tiled basement, close to public
elementary high scheol and
parochial. Owner. KE 74277,

_— "
BRICK RANCH, 2 bedrooms,
paneled den, modern kitchen,
builtin stove and dishwasher.
2% baths, storms and screens,
Attic fan, tiled basement,
screened terrace, garage, Quick
occupancy. Swim Club member-
ship available, $21,995. Call GA
1-1141, after 6 p.m.

(ape Cod

Wooded lot with this modern
3 bedrm. home, dining rm.,,
family rm., large modern
kitchen with blt.-ins, 2%
baths, recreation rm. and
att. 2-car gar. First offering.
Only $26,800.

Angeline Circle

Must sell, purchased new
home. Attractive 3 bdrm.
brick home on corner lot.
Modern kitchen, basement
end gas heat. Asking $15,500.

Family Kifchen

In Rosedale Gardens. Face
brick 3 bdrm. home, fire-
place, carpeting, gas heat
and .garage. Nr. schools, Only
$15,500.

Texas

Big name, big value, Sharp
white brick ranch with 3
bdrms., modern kitchen, 1%.
baths, carpeting and tiled
basement. Well landscaped.
$15,900.

Nr. Wonderland

Attractive 3 bdrm. face brick
ranch home with basement
and gas heat. Corner lot.
$14,500.

C. W. Allen

15337 Farmington Nr. §

SACRIFICE
By Owner
Franklin Knolls
3betroom _contemporary b
Tanch, 2 ull bathg. pincied B
2way” {ireplace, drapes, carpel:
ing _ throughout,
aréa, glshwasher, basement, 3
car garage, pauo, % acre. $22.900,

MA 6.6510

. $19,
800.

ALTA LOMA

THE REAL FAMILY SECURITY
—Be sure to see this 4 bedroom
early American ranch, 2% baths,
Ktchen with built-ins and space
galore, 28'x14’ family room, na-
tural firepl., carpeting & drapes.
20'x40" swim'g pool, 2% car at-
tach garage, picturesque land-
scaped lot, approx. 1 acre. Value
packed and loaded with extras.
$33,900.

COUNTRY SECLUSION
Nearby

Only 15 minutes from North
land located high on a plateau.
Surrounded by a winding ravine
and stream lies this picturesque
rambling ranch. 3 bedroom, 2
baths, teak panelled family
room, 2 natural fireplace, 2-car
attach garage, heated, 20'x40"
swim'g pool with cabana profes-
sionally-landscaped lot with 286
evergreens and shrubs. Its dif-
ficult to find, so call now for an
appointment to see it thorough-

L $42,900.

WESTGATE

KE 4-6100 CR 4-4990

thermopane window walls, bullt-
kitch and wall
refrigerator. Reduced to $22,000,

WOODED LOT

Nearly an acre, lovely setting
in the trees, Spacious 38-bed-
room frame ranch, 20x14-ft.
living room has natural fire-
place, 10x12-ft. dining room,
large country kitchen, new cer-
amie tile bath, hot water heat,
immediate possession. Only
$15,500.

DOGS

Five shelters, seven runs for
dogs, beautiful 2-acre treed lot
plus 2 beautiful 8-room face
brick home with full baseément,
4 bedrooms, 2% baths, full din-
ing room, family room plus sun
room. The ideal family home.
Built in 1955, $30,900.

COMMERCIAL

Orchard Lake Rd. North of
Grand River. Hot spot location.
100x120 £t.

GRINGLE
REALTY

82500 Grand River

Lake. This is a once in a life-
time buy. Look at these fea-
tures.

Completely Furnished

Including all kitchen utensils,
dinnerware, linens, blankets,
Westinghous washer, dryer, re-
frigerator, range, carpeting,
drapés, garden tools, picnic
table, storms and sereens, ga-
rage with workshop, forced air
heat, 60 gal. auto, water heater,
wooded lot, 30-day occupancy.
Full price $10,500.

formica . attic vent
fan, 1% baths, storms & screens,
fenced 60’ Iot, landscaped with
trees. 427-9674.

Government

REPOSSESSED HOMES

Complete picture display and
current listing of all
mient repossessed homes avail-
able in Michigan.
Many with nodn. pymt. % Recon-
ditioned and choice . locations.
* Low interest. %

STOP AT OUR MODEL

30817 JOYRD.

OPEN DAILY § TO 8 P.M.
SAT., SUN., 1 TO 8 P.3¢.
Hand maps and lists available
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